R\ 2021-06-13
FFcK Manche de la Coupe de France National 3 Slalom
\ 20119307 - Course n°3 - 35510 Cesson Sevigne

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

Catégorie J

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 10 | Corentin Beaumois Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 112.73+6 - 118.73 | 681.4 | 694.05
2 11 Romain Magnier Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure 119.69+2 = 121.69 | 723.15 | 635.24
3 21 Quentin Monot Canoe Kayak De Vertou 127.91+4 - 131.91 | 867.3 | 800.55
4 44 | Selyan Bourgognon Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak - - Abs - -

INV

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Gwenole Noyalet Lannion Canoe Kayak 97.78+4 - 101.78 - -
2 7 Eva Marchand Canoe Kayak De Quimperle 120.81+0 - 120.81 - -
3 1 Maxence Davy F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes 86.3+2 - 88.3 - -
4 3 Julien Mizzi Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons 97.5+2 - 99.5 - -

Volants

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 10 |Lindsay Frenot Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure 127.03+8 - 135.03 | 776.48 | 694.54
2 14 | Noemie Herpin Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 158.47+4 = 162.47 | 1136.1 | 1344.6

9

K1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 3 Corentin Beaumois Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande 92.93+0 - 92.93 | 383.05 | 409.17
2 4 Romain Margerie J.s.p.a. Mayenne 91.43+4 = 95.43 | 420.07 | 623.15
3 7 Tom Marchand J.s.p.a. Mayenne 95.1+2 - 97.1 4448 | 631.95
4 16 | Romain Magnier Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure 99.34+2 - 101.34 | 507.59 | 473.57
5 17 | Axel Brin Canoe Kayak Clisson 97.63+4 - 101.63 | 511.89 | 470.9
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Loig Massot

Selyan Bourgognon

Cesar Le Berder
Juan Riu

Ewann Hervouet
Florian Szabo
Marin Salmon
Bastien Mailly
Logan Toubel

Brieuc Moreau

Theo Le Roux

Mael Maugain

Noam Francois

Kayak Club Pont Rean

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

Club Mijc St Brieuc C.k.

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.

Les Alligators - Landerneau

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

F.l.canoe Kayak Chalonnes

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Broceliande

Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak Les Poissons
Volants

Lanester Canoe Kayak Club

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club De Mehun

95.78+8
102.68+2
103.85+2
100.99+8
104.06+6
109.73+2
104.49+8
103.42+10
111.06+10
118.35+4

130.17+8

103.78
104.68
105.85
108.99
110.06
111.73
112.49
113.42
121.06
122.35

138.17

Abs
Abs

543.73
557.06
574.39
620.89
636.73
661.47
672.72
686.49
799.64
818.74

1053.0

584.97
684.53
623.54
544.88
604.9
824.91
656.45
520.44
637.42
940.74

844.23




